Angora Networks
5G SFP’s
Increasing processing power and inventions in data communications, need to be supported
with matching technologies on transmission networks.
Large data generation rates on data centers first leads to higher I/O rates on storage networks, and requires constantlty
increasing speed to reach billions of endpoints via high speed wired links, and now with the introduction of 5G networks
via wireless communication infrastructure.
Angora Networks, wide range of 25G and 100G high density and low power consumption, small form pluggables, provides

ANW-DAC-100G-2M 2m (7ft) 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable
ANW-DAC-100G-1M 1m (6ft) 100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable
Ordering Information
© 2020 Angora Networks 2/3
100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Passive Direct Copper Cables
100G QSFP28 Passive Copper Cables are high performance，cost e�ective I/O solutions for 100G LAN, HPC and SAN
applications. The QSFP28 passive copper cables are compliant with SFF-8436. It is o�er a low power consumption，short
reach inter-connect applications. The cable each lane is capable of transmitting data at rates up to 25.78Gb/s, providing
an aggregated rate of 100Gb/s.
• 100 Gigabit Ethernet
• Fiber Channel over Ethernet, Data storage and communication industry
• Switch/router/HBA, Enterprise network
• SAN, Data Center Network
• QSFP28 conforms to the Small Form Factor SFF-8665
• 4-Channel Full-Duplex Passive Copper Cable Transceiver
• Support for multi-gigabit data rates :25.78Gb/s (per channel)
• Maximum aggregate data rate: 100Gb/s (4 x 25.78Gb/s)
• Copper link length up to 3m (passive limiting)
• High-Density QSFP 38-PIN Connector
• Power Supply :+3.3V
• Low power consumption: 0.02 W (typ.)
• Temperature Range: 0~ 70 °C
100G QSFP28 to 4xSFP28 Passive Direct Copper Cables
• 100/25 Gigabit Ethernet
• Switches, Routers, and HBAs
• Data Center Network
• Supporting 100 Gbps to 4 x 25 Gbps
• Support data rates: 25.78Gb/s (per channel)
• IEEE 802.3bj 100GEBASE-CR4 and P802.3by compliant
• Compatible to SFP28 MSA and QSFP28 MSA
• Compatible to SFF-8402, SFF-8432 and SFF8665
• Maximum aggregate data rate: 100 Gb/s (4 x25Gb/s)
• High-Density QSFP28 38-PIN and 4x SFP28 20-PIN Connector
• Temperature Range: 0~ 70 °C
• Copper link length up to 2m